Ref .No: 49/KVGMC/Pharma/2023

Date : 07/09/2023

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for August - 2023

Teachi
ng
Date Day Time Topic Shicstly) fearid Faculty
es ng
Metho
d
12pm PH 1.27 :
02/08/2023 | Wednesday i lm Anti HTNs (1-7) L Dr. Savin C. G
4pm to | PH 5.3 Prescription Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Q9200 | ediicnday S5pm adherence ) SeD b e G
8am to PH 1.27 : :
03/08/2023 | Thursday o Anti HTNs 8-16 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
T 12pm J)é!:‘."iE’ISzOM‘ oo ~-Dr.-Sathisha-Aithal
y ; s S ay 2 R RICERIHECLS O H SR - = -
tolpm Bioethics Dr. Savin C. G
AETCOM : !
07/08/2023 | Monday | P10 | 5 sPharmacology) PP sathisha ithal
Spm ; ; Dr. Savin C. G
Bioethics
12pm PH 1.31 :
09/08/2023 | Wednesday fClipm Hopolipitmics (1-7) L Dr. Savin C. G
4pm to PH 1.31 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
03/ 8¢ 0o | Wednesday Spm Hypolipidemics (E=20) naD Dr. Savin C. G
& e PH 1.32 Drugs for
10/08/2023 | Thursday o bronchial (1-4) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
asthma/COPD
AETCOM : :
12/08/2023 | Saturday lepm 2.5(Pharmacology) o Satblsha githal
tolpm : : Dr. Savin C. G
Bioethics
A PH 1.34
14/08/2023 Monday g Acid peptic disease (1-7) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
pm and GERD
e PH 1.32
16/08/2023 | Wednesday : 1p Drugs for bronchial (5-8) L Dr. Savin C. G
s asthma/COPD
4pm to PH 1.33 .
16/08/2023 | Wednesday Bon Bl (1-7) SGD | Dr. Savin C. G




PH 1.50
17/08/2023 | Thursday 83{:;;0 Immunomodulator | (1 to7) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
s
12pm PH 1.34 :
19/08/2023 Saturday tolpm Antiradis (8-14) L Dr. Savin C. G
dinin, PH 11256
21/08/2023 Monday g i Fibrinolytics& 19 to 31 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
p antiplatelet drug
12pm PH 1.56-
23/08/2023 | Wednesday o lp = Geriatric L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
P pharmacology
4pm to PH1.54 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
23/08/2023 | Wednesday Eom Vel (1 to4) SGD Drswwnc o
8am to PH1.36 ; :
24/08/2023 | Thursday Odrs Diabetoi N (1to4) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
26/08/2023 Saturday topim ot 54 to 57 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
tolpm | Antiepileptic drugs :
4pm to PH1.37 ;
28/08/2023 Monday B Bituit sy Hormones (1 to3) L Dr. Savin C. G
3070872023 =Wethesdo, 71(;2:;)1; i t::igiﬁlglhtus e DEt00) LD SathishazAithal
PH1.36 and 1.37-
4pm to Diabetes mellitus SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
80/08/2028 | Wednesday Spm and Pituitary Dr. Savin C. G
hormones
PRACTICAL CLASS
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
Batch A: PH 3.2(1-2)
01/08/2023 | Tuesday |2pm to 4pm Prescription audit (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
LAB)
Batch B: PH 3.2(1-2)
06/08/2023 | Thursday |2pm to 4pm | Prescription audit (SKILL | Dr. Savin C. G
LAB)
Batch A: PH 3.2(3-4)
08/08/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm Prescription audit (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
LAB)




10/08/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

Batch B: PH 3.2(3-4)

Prescription audit (SKILL

LAB)

Dr. Sathisha Aithal

17/08/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

Batch B: PH 3.2 (5-6)
prescription audit(SKILL
LAB)

Dr. Savin C. G

22/08/2023

Tuesday

2pm to 4pm

Batch A: PH 3.2 (5-6)
prescription audit(SKILL
LAB)

Dr. Savin C. G

24/08/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

Batch B: PH 3.3 (1-2) DRUG

PROMOTIONAL

LITERATURE (SKILL LAB)

Dr. Sathisha Aithal

29/08/2023

Tuesday

2pm to 4pm

Batch A: PH 3.3 (1-2) DRUG

PROMOTIONAL

LITERATURE (SKILL LAB)

Dr. Sathisha Aithal

31/08/2023

Thursday

2pm to 4pm

Batch B: PH 3.3 (3) DRUG

PROMOTIONAL

LITERATURE (SKILL LAB)

Dr. . Sathisha Aithal
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